Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-555 SCHLRS ACD @AVONDALE ES (6/4/-6/18) M-F 7:10AM-2:10PM

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:25 AM SANDEN FERRY DR, 30033 & DELIA DR, 30033 1 1
06:28 AM  FLAMINGO DR, 30033 & SPARROW LA, 30033 1 2
06:31 AM 2392 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30033 NORGATE MANOR CONDOS 2 4
06:32 AM 2340 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY, 30033 SUMMIT GROVE APTS 1 5
06:37 AM 2312 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30033 SHAMROCK PLACE APTS 3 8
06:43 AM  FRANCINE DR ,30033 & MICHAEL LA ,30033 1 9
06:45 AM MAYFIELD DR AND FRANCINE DR, 30083 1 10
06:47 AM  MCLENDON DR, 30033 & BROOK DR, 30033 1 11
06:48 AM 3145 MISTY CREEK DR ,30033 DECATUR FLATS APTS 2 13
06:52 AM 3073 CEDAR CREEK PKWY, 30033 DOMAIN @ CEDAR APTS 3 16
06:56 AM VALLEY BROOK RD, 30033 & VALLEY BROOK CRSG, 30033 1 17
07:03 AM 3117 CEDAR BROOK DR, 30033 @ CEDAR BROOK APTS 10 27
07:10 AM SCHOOL: AVONDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 120.801

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



